Position

Director Il General Services

Supervisor Maintenance &

Operation

Facilities Project Specialist

Maintenance & Operations

Specialist

Maintenance Worker I

Transpiration Technician

Warehouse Worker

Facilities Technician |

Custodian

Custodian

Classified Hourly

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Department

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

Total Wages

$129,959

$89,767

$67,778

$60,517

$59,576

$53,143

$52,414

$45,416

$44,447

$19,129

$2,385

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$20,485
$29,120
$17,208
$25,055
$24,804
$29,455
$15,610
$14,857
$14,388

$98

$0



