Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director II General Services		Contra Costa County Office of Education	General Services	\$129,959	\$20,485
Supervisor Maintenance & Operation		Contra Costa County Office of Education	General Services	\$89,767	\$29,120
Facilities Project Specialist		Contra Costa County Office of Education	General Services	\$67,778	\$17,208
Maintenance & Operations Specialist		Contra Costa County Office of Education	General Services	\$60,517	\$25,055
Maintenance Worker II		Contra Costa County Office of Education	General Services	\$59,576	\$24,804
Transpiration Technician		Contra Costa County Office of Education	General Services	\$53,143	\$29,455
Warehouse Worker		Contra Costa County Office of Education	General Services	\$52,414	\$15,610
Facilities Technician I		Contra Costa County Office of Education	General Services	\$45,416	\$14,857
Custodian		Contra Costa County Office of Education	General Services	\$44,447	\$14,388
Custodian		Contra Costa County Office of Education	General Services	\$19,129	\$98
Classified Hourly		Contra Costa County Office of Education	General Services	\$2,385	\$0